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VBET Ukrainian Cup

2024/25 1/8. Match #41

Wednesday, 30.10.2024, 15:30, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 15°C. Spectators: 950

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

23 Volynets Yevhenii
34 Vialle

44 Chobotenko Serhii (C)
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
29 Smoliakov Artem

60 Melnychenko Maksym
30 Liedniev Bohdan

55 Krushynskyi Borys

7  Nazarenko Oleksandr
11 Hutsuliak Oleksii

90 Paixao

Substitutes

27 Bristri¢ Admir

9 Luifer

19 Shastal Dmytro
37 Talles

95 Mustafaiev Emil
70 Yoka

8 Babenko Ruslan
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
31 Maisuradze Giorgi
5 Sarapii Eduard

1 Kudryk Oleh

71 Suntsov Danylo

Coach
Ashur Imad

Referee:

Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:

Hrushko Svitlana

4th Official:

Kohut Oleh

Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen

2:1

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

33
25
3

15
21
8

94
23
11
20
9

Klishchuk Andrii (C)
Bandeira

Romanchuk Oleksandr
Drambaiev Oleksandr
Kuzyk Denys
Bizimana Djihad
Zaderaka Maksym

llic Hrvoje
Tverdokhlib Yehor
Mykytyshyn Artur
Sosah Daniel

Substitutes

30
1

7

64
61
59
22
27
19
78
97

Makhankov Volodymyr
Khoma Bohdan
Poniedielnik Andrii
Shevchenko Yaroslav
Kamenskyi Oleksandr
Kaplunov lllia

Vakulko Yurii

Amoroso

Ndombasi Nlandu NoHa
Kozhushko Oleh

Jean Poe

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

VAR Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Chopilko Taras

VAR Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii

Delegate:

Bukhalenkov Serhii
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VBET Ukrainian Cup, 2024/25, 1/8. Match #41
Wednesday, 30.10.2024, 15:30, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 15°C. Spectators: 950

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 2:1 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
34 Vialle 11
17" ) 94 Zaderaka Maksym
55 Krushynskyi Borys (& 44"
44 Chobotenko Serhii ,
5 Sarapii Eduard N 46
60 Melnychenko Maksym 4 16"
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 53'
30 Liedniev Bohdan
N 58'
37 Talles
, 11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
61 L 27 Amoroso
55 Krushynskyi Borys ,
8 Babenko Ruslan N 66
11 Hutsuliak Oleksii ® 72
, 8 Bizimana Djihad
78 N 22 Vakulko Yurii
, 94 Zaderaka Maksym
/8 N 78 Kozhushko Oleh
84" 1 23 llic Hrvoje

64 Shevchenko Yaroslav
84" 1l 20 Mykytyshyn Artur
19 Ndombasi Nlandu NoHa

90 Paixao 4l 90"
27 Bristri¢ Admir
37 Talles 90+3'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card ] Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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